
$1,075,000 - 10705 221st Lane Ne 2, Redmond
MLS® #2322620 

$1,075,000
3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,763 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Redmond, Redmond, WA

Light-filled & lovely 3-bdrm/ 2.5-bath/ 1763 sqft
Tamarack Village townhome in the heart of
Redmond Ridge! Features incl: Covered entry,
Soaring 2-story Great room, Dining area, Gas
fireplace, 9ft ceilings, Real oak hardwoods,
Updated kitchen w/ luscious quartz counters,
Walk-in kitchen pantry, SS appliances, NEW
CARPET, Remodeled bathrms, plus fully
fenced & gated backyard Patio! Primary bdrm
has dual vanity, large walk-in closet & soaking
tub. Enjoy spacious upper loft as a family room
or office. Laundry room has full sized W/D. 2
attached single car garages. Only 1 garage
wall is shared. FRESHLY PAINTED
EXTERIOR - NEW ROOF - PRE-INSPECTED!
Close to MS, Starlink, Google, transit & more!
Excellent Lake WA schools plus a 1-yr home
warranty!

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 2322620

List Price $1,075,000

Sale Price $1,050,000

Price Per SqFt $596

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,763



Acres 0.00

Year Built 2000

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 10705 221st Lane Ne 2

Area 550 - Redmond/Carnation

Subdivision Redmond

City Redmond

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98053

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Individual Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Balcony/Deck/Patio, Fireplace, Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Stone, Wood

Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Lake Washington

Elementary Rosa Parks Elem

Middle Timberline Middle

High Redmond High

Additional Information



Days on Market 207

Cumulative Days on Market 207

Days on Website 233

HOA Fees $401

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly


